1
SecurePatch® Open Rack Security Door
Product Bulletin
PB00052
SecurePatch provides security for new and existing network components
in an open 19” equipment rack. The SecurePatch cover provides a security
solution to only the section of the rack space you need. Safe guard against
unauthorized patch cord movement by retro-fitting loaded equipment racks

F E AT U R E S
•	 Can be rack or wall
mounted on a backboard
•	 Slotted mounting flange allows
for single person install
•	 Multiple side knock-out
options allow for low/high
capacity cable feed through
•	 Connecting bracket enables
11U/22U units to be connected
in any combination, while
allowing patch cord pass
through from one unit to another
Finally, there is that economical option which allows
you to secure live equipment on open relay racks!
11U 6” Deep - BSP-11U-6PK Wall mounted SecurePatch
BSP-22U-12SK BSP-D44U-6PK
Belden Technical Support 1.800.BELDEN.1	 www.belden.com2 Belden Technical Support 1.800.BELDEN.1	 ww.belden.com2
Description Height Depth Belden Part Number
11U” SecurePatch Complete Units (standard black powder coat)
11U SecurePatch with keyed door 19.25” 6.00” BSP-11U-6(x)
11U SecurePatch with keyed door 19.25” 12.00” BSP-11U-12(x)
22U” SecurePatch Complete Units (standard black powder coat)
22U SecurePatch with keyed door 38.50” 6.00” BSP-22U-6(x)
22U SecurePatch with keyed door 38.50” 12.00” BSP-22U-12(x)
44U” SecurePatch Kits Complete Units (standard black powder coat)
(2) 22U SecurePatch w/ connector brackets, keyed doors 77.00” 6.00” BSP-44U-6(x)
(4) 22U front and rear kit with keyed doors 77.00” 6.00” BSP-D44U-6(x)
Replace (x) with door code: PK= Plexiglas, MK=Mesh, SK=Steel